

Martin Luther King Multi-Purpose Center, Inc.

110 Bethune Boulevard Spring Valley, New York 10977-4250 Tel: 845-425-8910 • Fax: 845-425-9629 • <u>www.mlkmpc.org</u>

2024 ANNUAL AWARDS BENEFIT GALA JOURNAL AD

Celebrating our 60th Anniversary – April 28, 2024

- Email Journal Ad Order Form to mlkmpcevents@gmail.com
- In the Subject Line Please type: MLK Center Journal Ad Order
- Send as an email attachment (High Resolution). Formats: JPEG, PDF, Microsoft Word.
- Please include a contact person's email/telephone=number as well as the preferred contact method.
- Indicate the Size ad that you would like, and whether or not payment has been sent.
- Please include the tear off form at the bottom of this page if mailing payment. Charge cards are accepted on the Eventbrite listing: https://mlkgala2024.eventbrite.com

Mail payments to:

Attn: Mr. Martin Coleman Martin Luther King Multi-Purpose Center Inc. 110 Bethune Blvd., Spring Valley, NY 10977

All ads must be received no later than Friday, April 19, 2024 in order to appear in the Journal.

Martin Luther King Multi-Purpose Center Inc. 2024 Annual Award Benefit Gala Journal Ad Request Form

Name	
Phone/Email_	
Address	

Page	Cost	Check all that Apply
Outside Back Cover	\$500	
Inside Back /Front Cover	\$400	
Full Page	\$200	
Half Page	\$150	
Quarter Page	\$100	
Business Card	\$50	

I have emailed my ad to you.	Enclosed is my payment of \$
I have enclosed \$	for my total journal ad fee.

Please make checks payable to Martin Luther King Multi-Purpose Center

To pay by Credit Card: Please go to Eventbrite: https://mlkgala2024.eventbrite.com